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BEVERAGE MENU
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OUR WINES ARE CAREFULLY HAND SELECTED TO
EVOKE THE EMOTION OF HOME AND COMFORT
PAIRING BEAUTIFULLY WITH OUR FOOD
SELECTIONS. 90% OF OUR WINES ARE CERTIFIED
ORGANIC, BIODYNAMIC, OR SUSTAINABLE.




GLASS
150ml

%«pﬂ%w
NV DRAPPIER CARTE D’'OR CHAMPAGNE 285
Champagne, France
NV EDOUARD DUVAL BLANC D’EULALIE 390
EXTRA BRUT
Champagne, France
2013 DOM PERIGNON -
Champagne, France
2020 DOMAINE PIERRE MOREY 280

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY

2020 YANN DURIEUX LOVE AND PIF

2020 DOMAINE FRANGCOIS CARILLON PULIGNY -
MONTRACHET 1ER CRU "LES CHAMPS GAINS"

2021 DOMAINE PIERRE MOREY MEURSAULT

2017 DOMAINE THIERRY & PASCALE MATROT -

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU "CHARMES"

2022 JOH. JOS. PRUM "WEHLENER
SONNENUHR" RIESLING AUSLESE

2021 JOH. JOS. PRUM "WEHLENER
SONNENUHR" RIESLING KABINETT

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.

Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.
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750ml
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GLASS
150ml

2019 DOMAINE JEAN TARDY BOURGOGNE 300
HAUTES COTES DE NUITS “CUVEE MAELIE”

2020 YANN DURIEUX LA GOUZOTTE -

2021 ANTINORI TIGNANELLO -

2016 CASTELLO ROMITORIO "FILO DI SETA" -
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG

2019 YANN DURIEUX LES 1ER PONTS -

2018 DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON -
VOLNAY 1ER CRU "SANTENOTS DU MILIEU"

2014 DOMAINE DE MONTILLE, POMMARD -
1ER CRU "LES RUGIENS BAS"

W & J GRAHAM’S 10 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT
Vila Nova de Gaia, Portugal

W & J GRAHAM’S 20 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT
Vila Nova de Gaia, Portugal

W & J GRAHAM'’S 30 YEARS OLD TAWNY PORT
Vila Nova de Gaia, Portugal

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.

BOTTLE
750ml

750

1,197

1,881

1,31

1,672

2,375

2,200

BOTTLE
200ml

300

400

510




OUR COCKTAILS ARE MADE WITH
ECOSPIRITS, THE WORLD’S FIRST
LOW-CARBON, LOW-WASTE DISTRIBUTION
TECHNOLOGY FOR SPIRIT PRODUCTION.

AT SALON LANSON, WE PLACE
ADDITIONAL FOCUS IN REDUCING OUR
CARBON FOOTPRINT ONE COCKTAIL
AT A TIME.

O Ihastine (O _ollection

DRY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka & Dry Vermouth
Classic, simple, and elegant - Shaken or stirred?

SAKURA MARTINI
Sake, Umeshu, Dry Vermouth & Sakura Bitters

Smooth and crisp with a distinctively flower character - An ode to Japan’s

natural flower and a Salon Lanson favourite!

APPLETINI
Vodka, Green Apple Liqueur & Dry Vermouth

Elegant and tart with a slightly sweet finish - A trendsetting retro drink

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Italian Medium Roast Espresso & Brown Sugar

Rich, indulgent, and creamy - The smoothest pick-me-up

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

Sweet and fruity - Invented in New York, perfected in Hong Kong

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.

Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.
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TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Los Arcos Tequila, Lime & Agave Nectar

PISCO PUNCH
Demonio de los Andes Pisco, Pineapple, Lime, Bitters & Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN
Tried & True Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime

WHISKY SOUR
Rebel Yell Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar & Egg Whites

NEGRONI
Widges Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

%&%[ﬁﬁxﬂd/ 100

YUZU LEMONADE
Yuzu, Almond & Soda

LANSON GROVE
Seedlip Grove 42, Cherry, Sage & Vanilla

THE DREAM

Seedlip Spice 94, Passion Fruit, Jasmine & Soda

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.




Sihite

GIN 45ml
WIDGES 100
HENDRICK’S 120
KI NO BI 160
VODKA

TRIED & TRUE 100
TITOS 120
KETEL ONE 140

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

LOS ARCOS TEQUILA 100
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 160
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 200
RUM

PLANTATION 3 STARS 100
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS 120
ZACAPA 23 YEARS 170

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.




WHISKY & WHISKEY

MACKINTOSH BLENDED MALT
Highland & Speyside, Scotland

REBEL YELL BOURBON
Kentucky, United States of America

BULLEIT RYE
Indiana, United States of America

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT

Yoichi, Japan

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK
Moray, Scotland

SAKE (CHILLED)
TSUKI NO KATSURA JUNMAI

OHMINE 3, GRAIN JUNMAI

KAMOGATA JUNMAI DAIGINJO
MUROKA NAMA GENSHU

COGNAC & BRANDY
DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES PISCO
PERE MAGLOIRE FINE V.S. CALVADOS

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC

HENNESSY X.O.

45ml

100

100

130

250

300

150ml

100

130
160

100

120

150

350

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.

Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.
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20
MAK’S BEER CLASSIC PALE ALE

MAK’S BEER SUGAR CANE & COFFEE

IMPERIAL STOUT

MAK’S BEER MICHELIA X ALBA

Sl T D ina co
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

FEVER TREE SODA WATER

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

C offfec

ESPRESSO 35
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 45
MACCHIATO 45
AMERICANO 55
CAPPUCCINO 55
LATTE 55
CONSPIRACY CHOCOLATE 65

75% PLAIN HOT COCOA

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.

Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.




TWG 100% COTTON HAND-SEWN TEA BAGS 68

English Breakfast Tea
French Earl Grey
Imperial Oolong
Jasmine Queen Tea
Chamomile Tea

Seasonal Selection

TEACHA SALON LANSON BLENDS 88

Organic Lychee Green
Orange Root Ceylon
Rose Red

SAICHO SPARKLING TEA

Small Bottle (200ml) 95

Large Bottle (750ml) 390

ANTIPODES STILL / SPARKLING (500 ML) 50

ANTIPODES STILL / SPARKLING (1,000 ML) 100

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any dietary requirements.




